
Zack Baskett -9 -5
Jacob Gilmore (Capt) -6 -4
Tony Beckett -2 -4
Rodney Marohl -1 -2

Zack Baskett -13 -10
Garrett Burley -12 -9
Jacob Gilmore (Capt) -12 -9
Trevor Hill -11 -8
Prescott Mabbutt -10 -8
Daniel Trippi -10 -8Carl Roush Tom Bontempo Tom Bontempo

Rodney Marohl Rachel Melnik Ron Stevens
Alison Mabbutt Sam Huff (Capt) Allegra Archer

Jason Seagraves Sean Kong Jason Raden
Chris Hirn Jordan Noot Ted Couillard

Team Performance
Handicap Score - Round SSA 

Value Represents a Throw Team Performance
Handicap Score - Round SSA 

Value Represents a Throw

Dana Etienne Carter Ahrens Mark Kilmer

John Carter Chris May John Anderson
Trevor Hill Jordan Noot Ted Couillard

Dana Etienne Jason Van Proyen Josh Bohling
Chris Hirn Mark Kilmer Carter Ahrens

AM Round (DOUBLES) PM Round (DOUBLES)

Top Team Scores
Doubles Score - Round SSA 
Value Represents a Throw Top Team Scores

Doubles Score - Round SSA 
Value Represents a Throw

Jeremy Foremny -5 Justin Banks -4
Bill Winkler -4 Carl Roush -4

Amanda Giovannoni -10 Jerry Singer (Capt) -6
Dana Orlando -6 Josh Heideman (Capt) -5

"What Happened"
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw "What Happened"
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

Adam Monaghan -10 Tony Mitchell -7

Matt Van Dusen (Capt) +3 Jeff Snowden +3
Mike Werth +3 Randy Irwin +3

Tyler Picard +3 Mark Hill +4
Jason Martin +3 Tony Beckett +4

Nyef Mohamed +4 Antonio Santiago +4
Ted Couillard +4 Trevor Hill +4

David Raub +5 Janice Bumgarner +5
Bernie Smith +5 Jeffrey Srey +4

Sterling Ray-Emerson +6 David Ammerman +9
Sam Huff (Capt) +5 Thomas Garcia +7

Jason Van Proyen 962 Sean Alexander 954

Player Performance
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw Player Performance
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

Chase Pruitt (Capt) 962 Ron Lidstrom 962
Ron Lidstrom 962 Mark Hill 954

Jerry Randall 980 Mike Werth 970
Nyef Mohamed 971 Thomas Garcia 962

Ted Couillard 980 Deane Phillips 979

Top Player Rated Rounds Top Player Rated Rounds
John Anderson 1023 Tony Beckett 996

EVENT RESULTS SeaTac Park

Performance Leaderboard 2021 TDG Central Division

AM Round (SINGLES) PM Round  (SINGLES)

Mike Werth 997 Mike Lambert 996



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 56.64 18 57.49

Score Rating Score Rating
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Team Player
W   
L   
T

W   
L   
T

Player Performance AM Round PM Round

W 54 1023 +3 L
L

L 63 945 0
W 68 902 -3 W 64 945 +2
W 65 928 +1 L 63 954 +4
T L 69 903 +2

T W 72 878 +3

Kitsap

Bill Winkler

Team
 Oly

John Anderson
Chris May

Chris Gilberts (Capt)
Josh Kendall

Mark Hill
Dave Wilkins

Tim Aston
Jeff Snowden

zzz
L 65 928 -4
W 61 962 0 L 62 962 0
T W 58 996 +4
T

W
W

L 78 816 -10
W 68 911 +3

L 71 876 +1 L 80 810 -7
Randy Irwin

Tony Mitchell

Artillery

Mark Kilmer

Kitsap

Bill Winkler
Ron Lidstrom
Tony Beckett
John Carter

Kevin Nicholson
Barrett Skinner (Capt)

Adam Monaghan

L 64 937 -2 W
W

W 60 971 +4
L 68 902 -2

L 67 920 +1
L 64 937 +3 L 65 937 +3
L W 62 962 +7
L L 65 937 +4

Matt Van Dusen (Capt)
Thomas Garcia

Antonio Santiago
Austin Forrest

SeaTac

Chase Pruitt (Capt)

Artillery

Mark Kilmer
Carter Ahrens
Nyef Mohamed

Tyler Ahrens
Randy Ivie

W 61 962 +2 L
L 67 911 -2 L
W 62 954 +5 W 67 920 +1
W 67 911 +3
W L 74 861 -2
W

W 78 827 +9

W 88 743 +5

Fenwick

Jerry Randall

Garrett Burley
Jason Seagraves
David Ammerman

Caitlin Denney-Turner
Janice Bumgarner

SeaTac

Chase Pruitt (Capt)
Charles Pollock

Bernie Smith
Tyler Picard

W 59 980 +1
W 57 997 +3 W 61 970 0

L 64 937 0 L
W 64 937 +1 L
L W 63 954 +2
L W 63 954 +3

W 71 886 -1

Cory McCarthy
Ryan Wooten

Ron Weimer (Capt)

Riverside

Zack Baskett

Fenwick

Jerry Randall
Mike Werth

Blaine Klingler
Ryan Brewster
Justin Erhardt
Todd Rapacz

W L 64 945 -3
W
L 64 937 -1 L 67 920 -3

L 65 937 +2
L 74 861 -1

W 73 859 0

L 82 782 -4 W
L 82 782 -2 W

Riverside

Zack Baskett
Dana Etienne
Tyler Rohm
Todd Bates

James Melnik (Capt)
Ron Foster
Jacob Rice

Ron Stevens
Rachel Melnik



Team Player
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Team Player

Lakewood

Jason Raden
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W 67 911 -2 W
W 65 928 +2 W
L W 72 878 -3
W 67 911 +1 L 68 911 +1

L W 67 920 +4
W 68 902 +5

T 79 819 -2

M
aCo

Jeremy Foremny

Lakewood

Jason Raden
Sean Kong
Jeff Maison

Pete Melchior
Jaime Cordova

Jeffrey Srey
David Raub

Nick DeMercy (Capt)
zzz

L 69 894 -5 L
L 68 902 -3 L

W W 68 911 +2
L 68 902 +2 L 76 844 -5
W L 76 844 -4

L 89 721 -10 T 82 794 -2

W
ayouts

Josh Bohling

M
aCo

Jeremy Foremny
Bryan Roush

Ramon Rivera
Daniel Trippi

Josh Heideman (Capt)
Carl Roush
Lori Beierle

Amanda Giovannoni
Rhonda Snyder

L 61 962 -2 L
L 61 962 0 L
W 64 937 0 L 68 911 -3
W 65 928 +3

L W 72 878 -1
L

L 76 844 +2
L 79 819 -1

W
hite River

Jerry Singer (Capt)

W
ayouts

Josh Bohling
Jason Van Proyen

Jeremy Frieling
Jason Martin

Michael Jensen
Matt Broers (Capt)

Brian Anderson
Steve Rolling
Don Anderson

L 66 919 0 L 73 869 -6

W 66 919 0
W W 65 937 +3
W W 64 945 +4
W 67 911 +2 L 74 861 -4

W
W

L 75 842 -1

W
est Sound

Mike Lambert

W
hite River

Jerry Singer (Capt)
Trevor Schneckloth

Andy Foster
Rodney Marohl

Trevor Hill
Justin Banks

Tom Bontempo
Clay Layton

Danny Delgado
L 61 962 -2 W 58 996 +2
L 63 945 -3 L 60 979 +1

L L 71 886 0
L L 74 861 -2

L
L 71 876 +5 L

W 81 790 +1

W
est Sound

Mike Lambert
Deane Phillips
Casey Hamrick

Prescott Mabbutt
Alison Mabbutt
Allegra Archer

Sam Huff (Capt)
Kurt Jacobs

Greg Scharrer

Airstrike

Jacob Gilmore (Capt) W
W W 66 928 -2
W 59 980 +4 W

W
W 63 945 +2 W 63 954 +3

L 71 886 -3

W 65 928 +6 W 73 869 0

L 89 721 -6

NONE

Sean Alexander
Tony Gideon
Rob Dehaan

Sterling Ray-Emerson

Dana Orlando

Aces

Airstrike

Jacob Gilmore (Capt)
Chris Hirn

Ted Couillard
Jordan Noot


